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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ARG ALDERETE Hugo B B 1977 R M 1.25 1518 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis B B 1994 R M 1.18 977 yes

GUISSONE Jovane B B 1983 R M 1.7 93 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

CHN FENG Yanke B B 1988 L M 1.13 960 yes

HU Daoliang B B 1980 L M 1.6 41 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

FRA VALET Maxime B B 1987 R M 1.3 153 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR COUTYA Dimitri B B 1997 R M 1.1 366 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER CHEEMA Balwinder B B 1979 R M 1.41 1036 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG GLASS Sean B B 2004 R M 1.47 1677 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN GERGELY Istvan B B 1984 L M 1.22 1391 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

IRQ ALI Ammar B B 1985 R M 1.14 186 yes

MNAHI Ali B B 1990 R M 1.32 989 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ITA CIMA Marco B B 1976 R M 1.8 65 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN FUJITA Michinobu B B 1986 R M 1.10 235 yes

ONDA Ryuji B B 1976 R M 1.15 1484 yes

TSUNODA Akira 2 2 1989 R M 1.23 1734 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

KOR PARK Chunhee C C 1984 R M 1.19 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs B B 1986 R M 1.56 1590 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

LBN SEMAAN Elias C C 1984 R M 1.39 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

POL CASTRO Adrian B B 1990 R M 1.16 145 yes

GAWORSKI Jacek B B 1967 R M 1.5 234 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich B B 1984 R M 1.20 1260 yes

KAMALOV Albert B B 1985 L M 1.4 1023 yes

KHAMATSHIN Timur B B 1982 R M 1.11 43 yes

KUZYUKOV Alexander B B 1987 R M 1.9 154 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

UKR DATSKO Anton B B 1983 R M 1.2 55 yes

NAUMENKO Oleg B B 1986 R M 1.12 1282 yes

SEROZHENKO Dmytro B B 1989 R M 1.21 1828 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

USA LOVEJOY Curtis C C 1957 R M 1.38 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

18 Nations, 29 Participants (29 present)



World Championships

Cheongju (KOR)
17.09.2019 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

Senior B

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
19.09.2019 11:57

1 / 1

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 338.0 GBR COUTYA Dimitri M yes

2. 1 002 260.0 UKR DATSKO Anton M yes

3. 1 003 239.0 FRA VALET Maxime M yes

4. 1 004 227.0 RUS KAMALOV Albert M yes

5. 1 005 227.0 POL GAWORSKI Jacek M yes

6. 1 006 184.0 CHN HU Daoliang M yes

7. 1 007 184.0 BRA GUISSONE Jovane M yes

8. 1 008 181.0 ITA CIMA Marco M yes

9. 1 009 155.0 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander M yes

10. 1 010 153.0 JPN FUJITA Michinobu M yes

11. 1 011 135.0 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur M yes

12. 1 012 114.0 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg M yes

13. 1 013 108.0 CHN FENG Yanke M yes

14. 1 014 86.0 IRQ ALI Ammar M yes

15. 1 015 83.0 JPN ONDA Ryuji M yes

16. 1 016 80.0 POL CASTRO Adrian M yes

17. 1 018 75.0 BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis M yes

18. 1 019 75.0 KOR PARK Chunhee M yes

19. 1 020 66.0 RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich M yes

20. 1 021 62.0 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro M yes

21. 1 022 62.0 HUN GERGELY Istvan M yes

22. 1 023 58.0 JPN TSUNODA Akira M yes

23. 1 025 50.0 ARG ALDERETE Hugo M yes

24. 1 032 29.0 IRQ MNAHI Ali M yes

25. 1 038 16.0 USA LOVEJOY Curtis M yes

26. 1 039 16.0 LBN SEMAAN Elias M yes

27. 1 041 12.0 GER CHEEMA Balwinder M yes

28. 1 047 8.0 HKG GLASS Sean M yes

29. 1 056 4.0 LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS B Foil Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Arno Schneider - Head of DT
Udo Ziegler - DT Member

Pascal Godet - DT Member
Hilary Philbin - DT Member

Elliee Heo - Organising Committee

Jon Moss - Referee Commission
Josef Nagy - Referee Commission
Peter Huggins - Semi Commission

Eugen Constantin - Semi Commission
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Format

Participants 29 Participants

1 First round
17.09. 09:00

29 Participants
4 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

22 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
24.14% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
17.09. 11:00

Table of 32

22 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS B Foil Men's Senior
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First round

Pool 1 09:00 | Piste 1 / 2

BEZEM Sebastian, ROU , CHUNG Kyung Mi, KOR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FUJITA Michinobu JPN 1 V 1 V 1 2 12 16 0.500 -4 4.
ALDERETE Hugo ARG 2 2 1 0 0 0 3 20 0.000 -17 5.
SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR 3 V V 3 1 2 14 12 0.500 2 3.
KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 4 4 V V 1 2 15 13 0.500 2 2.
COUTYA Dimitri GBR 5 V V V V 4 20 3 1.000 17 1.

Pool 2 09:00 | Piste 3 / 4

AWADA Karim, FRA , SUWARTO Edi, INA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs LAT 1 4 1 0 3 V 1 13 24 0.200 -11 5.
GERGELY Istvan HUN 2 V 0 2 2 V 2 14 22 0.400 -8 4.
FENG Yanke CHN 3 V V V V V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 4 V V 1 4 V 3 20 12 0.600 8 3.
DATSKO Anton UKR 5 V V 3 V V 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.
TSUNODA Akira JPN 6 4 3 1 0 0 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.

Pool 3 09:00 | Piste 5 / 6

FERRAZZI JUNIOR Ricardo, BRA , DELI Dora, HUN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PARK Chunhee KOR 1 3 V V 1 1 2 15 19 0.400 -4 5.
BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS 2 V V V 1 0 3 16 19 0.600 -3 3.
GLASS Sean HKG 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
CIMA Marco ITA 4 2 4 V V 3 2 19 18 0.400 1 4.
VALET Maxime FRA 5 V V V 2 V 4 22 10 0.800 12 2.
NAUMENKO Oleg UKR 6 V V V V 2 4 22 9 0.800 13 1.

Pool 4 09:00 | Piste RED / BLUE

JIANG Yefei, CHN , SALARIS Rossella, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ALI Ammar IRQ 1 V 0 V V V 4 20 11 0.800 9 2.
CASTRO Adrian POL 2 2 1 3 V V 2 16 21 0.400 -5 4.
KAMALOV Albert RUS 3 V V V V V 5 25 3 1.000 22 1.
GUISSONE Jovane BRA 4 4 V 1 V V 3 20 14 0.600 6 3.
CHEEMA Balwinder GER 5 0 4 1 0 V 1 10 24 0.200 -14 5.
LOVEJOY Curtis USA 6 0 2 0 1 4 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
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Pool 5 09:00 | Piste YELLOW / GREEN

FILAIRE Fabien, FRA , FARREN Christopher, GBR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SEMAAN Elias LBN 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.
CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA 2 V 0 2 V V 3 17 15 0.600 2 3.
HU Daoliang CHN 3 V V V V V 5 25 1 1.000 24 1.
GAWORSKI Jacek POL 4 V V 0 V V 4 20 10 0.800 10 2.
MNAHI Ali IRQ 5 V 1 0 0 0 1 6 21 0.200 -15 5.
ONDA Ryuji JPN 6 V 4 0 3 V 2 17 15 0.400 2 4.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 CHN HU Daoliang 5 5 25 1 1.000 24 Q

2 RUS KAMALOV Albert 5 5 25 3 1.000 22 Q

3 CHN FENG Yanke 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

4 GBR COUTYA Dimitri 4 4 20 3 1.000 17 Q

5 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg 4 5 22 9 0.800 13 Q

6 FRA VALET Maxime 4 5 22 10 0.800 12 Q

7 POL GAWORSKI Jacek 4 5 20 10 0.800 10 Q

8 UKR DATSKO Anton 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

9 IRQ ALI Ammar 4 5 20 11 0.800 9 Q

10 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander 3 5 20 12 0.600 8 Q

11 BRA GUISSONE Jovane 3 5 20 14 0.600 6 Q

12 BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis 3 5 17 15 0.600 2 Q

13 RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich 3 5 16 19 0.600 -3 Q

14 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 2 4 15 13 0.500 2 Q

15 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro 2 4 14 12 0.500 2 Q

16 JPN FUJITA Michinobu 2 4 12 16 0.500 -4 Q

17 JPN ONDA Ryuji 2 5 17 15 0.400 2 Q

18 ITA CIMA Marco 2 5 19 18 0.400 1 Q

19 KOR PARK Chunhee 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

20 POL CASTRO Adrian 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5 Q

21 HUN GERGELY Istvan 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8 Q

22 LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11 Q

23 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14 E

24 IRQ MNAHI Ali 1 5 6 21 0.200 -15 E

25 JPN TSUNODA Akira 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 E

26 ARG ALDERETE Hugo 0 4 3 20 0.000 -17 E

27 USA LOVEJOY Curtis 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E

28 HKG GLASS Sean 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

29 LBN SEMAAN Elias 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 CHN HU Daoliang 5 5 25 1 1.000 24

2 RUS KAMALOV Albert 5 5 25 3 1.000 22

3 CHN FENG Yanke 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

4 GBR COUTYA Dimitri 4 4 20 3 1.000 17

5 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg 4 5 22 9 0.800 13

6 FRA VALET Maxime 4 5 22 10 0.800 12

7 POL GAWORSKI Jacek 4 5 20 10 0.800 10

8 UKR DATSKO Anton 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

9 IRQ ALI Ammar 4 5 20 11 0.800 9

10 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander 3 5 20 12 0.600 8

11 BRA GUISSONE Jovane 3 5 20 14 0.600 6

12 BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis 3 5 17 15 0.600 2

13 RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich 3 5 16 19 0.600 -3

14 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 2 4 15 13 0.500 2

15 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro 2 4 14 12 0.500 2

16 JPN FUJITA Michinobu 2 4 12 16 0.500 -4

17 JPN ONDA Ryuji 2 5 17 15 0.400 2

18 ITA CIMA Marco 2 5 19 18 0.400 1

19 KOR PARK Chunhee 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4

20 POL CASTRO Adrian 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5

21 HUN GERGELY Istvan 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8

22 LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 HU Daoliang CHN  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Tue 11:00

17 ONDA Ryuji JPN   13

16 FUJITA Michinobu JPN   V

  R: CHENG Gerald (HKG)

 

9 ALI Ammar IRQ  

24 *** bye ***  

 

 

25 *** bye ***  

8 DATSKO Anton UKR  

 

 

5 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR  

28 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste RED Tue 11:00

21 GERGELY Istvan HUN   7

12 CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA   V

  R: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

  Piste BLUE Tue 11:00

13 BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS   11

20 CASTRO Adrian POL   V

  R: CHUNG Kyung Mi (KOR)

 

29 *** bye ***  

4 COUTYA Dimitri GBR  

 

Piste RED Tue 11:30

HU Daoliang CHN   V

FUJITA Michinobu JPN   5

R: BEZEM Sebastian (ROU)

Piste BLUE Tue 11:30

ALI Ammar IRQ   6

DATSKO Anton UKR   V

R: VOGT Suzanna (CAN)

Piste 1 Tue 11:30

NAUMENKO Oleg UKR   V

CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA   1

R: JIANG Yefei (CHN)

Piste 2 Tue 11:30

CASTRO Adrian (20) POL   0

COUTYA Dimitri GBR   V

R: DELI Dora (HUN)

Piste FINAL1 Tue 12:30

HU Daoliang CHN   V

DATSKO Anton UKR   9

R: GROSS Gregory (ISR) / V: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

Piste FINAL1 Tue 13:00

NAUMENKO Oleg UKR   7

COUTYA Dimitri GBR   V

R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA) / V: ISMAILOV Khuseyn (RUS)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 FENG Yanke CHN  

30 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste YELLOW Tue 11:00

19 PARK Chunhee KOR   5

14 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS   V

  R: BEZEM Sebastian (ROU)

  Piste GREEN Tue 11:00

11 GUISSONE Jovane BRA   12

22 GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs LAT   V

  R: CHU Ting Fung (HKG)

 

27 *** bye ***  

6 VALET Maxime FRA  

 

 

7 GAWORSKI Jacek POL  

26 *** bye ***  

 

 

23 *** bye ***  

10 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS  

 

  Piste 2 Tue 11:00

15 SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR   9

18 CIMA Marco ITA   V

  R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

 

31 *** bye ***  

2 KAMALOV Albert RUS  

 

Piste 3 Tue 11:30

FENG Yanke CHN   V

KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS   6

R: FARREN Christopher (GBR)

Piste 4 Tue 11:30

GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs (22) LAT   0

VALET Maxime FRA   V

R: CHU Ting Fung (HKG)

Piste YELLOW Tue 11:30

GAWORSKI Jacek POL   12

KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS   V

R: AZUMA Nobuyuki (JPN)

Piste GREEN Tue 11:30

CIMA Marco (18) ITA   9

KAMALOV Albert RUS   V

R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

Piste FINAL2 Tue 12:30

FENG Yanke CHN   V

VALET Maxime FRA   8

R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA) / V: ISMAILOV Khuseyn (RUS)

Piste FINAL2 Tue 13:00

KUZYUKOV Alexander (10) RUS   11

KAMALOV Albert RUS   V

R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA) / V: GROSS Gregory (ISR)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste FINAL1 Tue 14:30

1 HU Daoliang CHN   10

4 COUTYA Dimitri GBR   V

  R: GROSS Gregory (ISR) / V: LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

  Piste FINAL2 Tue 14:30

3 FENG Yanke CHN   V

2 KAMALOV Albert RUS   14

  R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA) / V: DELI Dora (HUN)

Piste FINAL2 Tue 18:30

COUTYA Dimitri (4) GBR   12

FENG Yanke (3) CHN   V

R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA) / V: DELI Dora (HUN)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 CHN FENG Yanke 1988

2 GBR COUTYA Dimitri 1997

3 RUS KAMALOV Albert 1985

3 CHN HU Daoliang 1980

Table of 8

5 UKR NAUMENKO Oleg 1986

6 FRA VALET Maxime 1987

7 UKR DATSKO Anton 1983

8 RUS KUZYUKOV Alexander 1987

Table of 16

9 POL GAWORSKI Jacek 1967

10 IRQ ALI Ammar 1985

11 BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis 1994

12 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 1982

13 JPN FUJITA Michinobu 1986

14 ITA CIMA Marco 1976

15 POL CASTRO Adrian 1990

16 LAT GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs 1986

Table of 32

17 BRA GUISSONE Jovane 1983

18 RUS BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich 1984

19 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro 1989

20 JPN ONDA Ryuji 1976

21 KOR PARK Chunhee 1984

22 HUN GERGELY Istvan 1984

First round

23 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 1979

24 IRQ MNAHI Ali 1990

25 JPN TSUNODA Akira 1989

26 ARG ALDERETE Hugo 1977

27 USA LOVEJOY Curtis 1957

28 HKG GLASS Sean 2004

29 LBN SEMAAN Elias 1984
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

0 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold CHN FENG Yanke 1988

Silver GBR COUTYA Dimitri 1997

Bronze CHN HU Daoliang 1980

Bronze RUS KAMALOV Albert 1985
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Medal table

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

CHN 6 4 6 32

GBR 2 1 1 8

ITA 1 0 4 10

RUS 0 2 4 12

HUN 0 2 1 6

UKR 0 0 3 6

LAT 0 0 1 2

THA 0 0 1 2

BLR 0 0 1 2

IRQ 0 0 1 2

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

CHN 6 4 6 0

GBR 2 1 1 0

ITA 1 0 4 0

RUS 0 2 4 0

HUN 0 2 1 0

UKR 0 0 3 0

LAT 0 0 1 0

THA 0 0 1 0

BLR 0 0 1 0

IRQ 0 0 1 0

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

as 6 4 8 18

eu 3 5 15 23

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

as 6 4 8 18

eu 3 5 15 23
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Cup of nations

Senior

Nation
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

CHN 540 66 52 72 56 86 34 48 58 40 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

RUS 426 38 46 48 48 46 28 8 28 52 56 0 28 0 0 0 0

UKR 234 28 32 26 8 12 34 32 28 8 12 0 14 0 0 0 0

ITA 216 22 8 8 30 0 4 28 20 36 20 0 20 20 0 0 0

HUN 178 34 4 4 2 28 18 26 20 12 16 0 14 0 0 0 0

GBR 158 4 26 8 42 8 36 0 24 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

POL 144 0 16 8 20 16 24 18 18 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

HKG 120 26 4 8 0 22 4 8 20 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

FRA 104 0 14 8 22 4 16 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

BLR 92 4 0 26 0 8 20 22 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JPN 86 6 16 4 8 6 6 4 6 16 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

KOR 72 12 4 0 12 16 4 0 10 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

BRA 70 4 12 4 6 6 14 8 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

THA 66 8 0 14 0 10 0 14 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

IRQ 64 0 12 0 28 0 18 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

USA 62 8 4 12 0 10 2 4 6 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

GER 40 0 4 4 8 0 4 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

GEO 40 12 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LAT 36 0 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

GRE 32 0 0 4 4 0 4 4 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CAN 26 4 0 0 6 0 4 0 8 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUR 22 10 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

IND 16 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEL 12 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARG 8 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EST 8 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISR 8 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LBN 6 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ESP 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAC 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

total

Nation
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

CHN 540 66 52 72 56 86 34 48 58 40 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

RUS 426 38 46 48 48 46 28 8 28 52 56 0 28 0 0 0 0

UKR 234 28 32 26 8 12 34 32 28 8 12 0 14 0 0 0 0

ITA 216 22 8 8 30 0 4 28 20 36 20 0 20 20 0 0 0

HUN 178 34 4 4 2 28 18 26 20 12 16 0 14 0 0 0 0

GBR 158 4 26 8 42 8 36 0 24 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

POL 144 0 16 8 20 16 24 18 18 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Nation
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

HKG 120 26 4 8 0 22 4 8 20 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

FRA 104 0 14 8 22 4 16 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

BLR 92 4 0 26 0 8 20 22 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JPN 86 6 16 4 8 6 6 4 6 16 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

KOR 72 12 4 0 12 16 4 0 10 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

BRA 70 4 12 4 6 6 14 8 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

THA 66 8 0 14 0 10 0 14 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

IRQ 64 0 12 0 28 0 18 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

USA 62 8 4 12 0 10 2 4 6 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

GER 40 0 4 4 8 0 4 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

GEO 40 12 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LAT 36 0 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

GRE 32 0 0 4 4 0 4 4 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CAN 26 4 0 0 6 0 4 0 8 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUR 22 10 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

IND 16 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEL 12 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARG 8 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EST 8 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISR 8 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LBN 6 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ESP 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAC 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation Continent
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

ARG AM 2/0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BRA AM 19/2 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 2

CAN AM 10/2 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1

USA AM 19/3 3 1 2 0 3 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 3
  4 Nations
CHN AS 34/6 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 3

HKG AS 21/4 4 1 2 0 2 1 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2

IND AS 8/0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

IRQ AS 9/2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

JPN AS 25/5 2 3 2 3 2 2 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0

KOR AS 24/3 4 1 0 3 4 1 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 4

LBN AS 2/0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAC AS 2/0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

THA AS 11/2 2 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
  9 Nations
BEL EU 3/0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

BLR EU 11/1 1 0 3 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

ESP EU 2/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

EST EU 2/0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FRA EU 23/3 0 1 1 4 1 3 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 1

GBR EU 17/3 1 1 1 4 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 1

GEO EU 6/2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

GER EU 10/3 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

GRE EU 8/2 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HUN EU 21/5 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 2 2 0 1 0 0 2

ISR EU 2/0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ITA EU 25/5 2 1 1 4 0 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 2

LAT EU 5/0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

POL EU 29/5 0 2 2 4 3 4 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 3

RUS EU 52/6 4 4 3 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 1 3 1 3 4

TUR EU 5/0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

UKR EU 31/6 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2
  17 Nations
30 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

 
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

  392 29 24 24 29 28 25 21 29 23 31 3 6 3 3 26 20 13

Gender distribution per discipline

 
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

male 239/41 0 29 0 46 0 35 0 41 0 47 0 8 0 7 0 26
female 199/29 40 0 29 0 38 0 23 0 26 0 3 0 3 0 37 0

Continents

Continent
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

am 57 6 4 3 4 5 4 2 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 6 2
as 158 16 10 8 15 15 9 6 13 8 19 0 0 0 0 13 4
eu 293 18 15 18 27 18 22 15 22 15 23 3 8 3 7 18 20

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 7

2 1

3 2

4 5

5 2

7 1

8 2

9 1

10 1

11 1

12 3

15 1

16 1

17 1

27 1


